Vertiv™ BBE PRO, URB Series
Broadband Edge Enclosures
	y Universal Rear-mounting Bracket
(URB) accommodates most
optical terminal blocks.
	y Ample space provided for fiber
bend radius.
	y "Stake-less" self-supporting

Pro10 45-in. 65- in. 35- in. 30- in. 12- in. 10.8- in.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Vertiv Catalog No. Vertiv Part No. Description
PRO8FSNGURB F1006243 8" split base pedestal with URB
PRO10FSNGURB F1006244 10" split base pedestal with URB
Accessories
Vertiv Catalog No. Vertiv Part No. Description
URBKIT F1006936
URB upgrade kit for Vertiv BBE PRO Series
pedestals
MS1332 F602132 32 -in. mounting stake for pedestal
MS1342 F604080 42-in. mounting stake for pedestal
PROSPADE F1008603
Non-metallic snap-on stake
(PRO6, PRO8 and PRO10 only), 10 each
Short Self-Supporting Base
Shown with Snap-On Stake